
Dates for owners' scheme - 2020

Analysed by month

Racecourse Dates Racecourse Dates

January July (cont'd)

Clonmel 09.01.20 - Thu Roscommon 06.07.20 - Mon (e)

Naas 26.01.20 - Sun Tramore 08.07.20 - Wed (e)

Down Royal 28.01.20 - Tue Sligo 12.07.20 - Sun

Limerick 30.01.20 - Thu Killarney 13.07.20 - Mon (e)

Roscommon 13.07.20 - Mon (e)

February Downpatrick 14.07.20 - Tue

Thurles 06.02.20 - Thu Killarney 17.07.20 - Fri

Dundalk 07.02.20 - Fri (e) Ballinrobe 20.07.20 - Mon (e)

Naas 08.02.20 - Sat Ballinrobe 21.07.20 - Tue (e)

Punchestown 09.02.20 - Sun Down Royal 24.07.20 - Fri (e)

Dundalk 14.02.20 - Fri €

Dundalk 21.02.20 - Fri (e) August

Clonmel 27.02.20 - Thu Cork 03.08.20 - Bk Hol

Dundalk 28.02.20 - Fri (e) Roscommon 04.08.20 - Tue (e)

Sligo 05.08.20 - Wed

March Sligo 06.08.20 - Thu (e)

Thurles 05.03.20 - Thu Wexford 07.08.20 - Fri (e)

Gowran Park 07.03.20 - Sat Cork 08.08.20 - Sat

Down Royal 17.03.20 - Bk Hol Ballinrobe 10.08.20 - Mon (e)

Clonmel 24.03.20 - Tue Tramore 13.08.20 - Thu (e)

Navan 28.03.20 - Sat Roscommon 17.08.20 - Mon (e)

Sligo 18.08.20 - Tue (e)

April Killarney 19.08.20 - Wed

Wexford 03.04.20 - Fri (e) Naas 23.08.20 - Sun

Ballinrobe 17.04.20 - Fri (e) Ballinrobe 24.08.20 - Mon (e)

Tipperary 23.04.20 - Fri Bellewstown 26.08.20 - Wed (e)

Kilbeggan 24.04.20 - Fri (e) Bellewstown 27.08.20 - Thu (e)

Naas 27.04.20 - Mon (e) Down Royal 28.08.20 - Fri (e)

Roscommon 31.08.20 - Mon (e)

May

Sligo 03.05.20 - Sun September

Down Royal 04.05.20 - Bk Hol Laytown 01.09.20 - Tue (e)

Ballinrobe 05.05.20 - Tue (e) Clonmel 03.09.20 - Thu (e)

Gowran Park 05.05.20 - Tue (e) Down Royal 04.09.20 - Fri (e)

Tipperary 07.05.20 - Thu (e) Kilbeggan 04.09.20 - Fri (e)

Downpatrick 08.05.20 - Fri Galway 07.09.20 - Mon (e)

Killarney 11.05.20 - Mon (e) Galway 08.09.20 - Tue (e)

Roscommon 11.05.20 - Mon (e) Cork 09.09.20 - Wed (e)

Wexford 16.05.20 - Sat Ballinrobe 11.09.20 - Fri (e)

Sligo 19.05.20 - Tue (e) Sligo 16.09.20 - Wed

Ballinrobe 25.05.20 - Mon (e) Naas 17.09.20 - Thu

Ballinrobe 26.05.20 - Tue (e) Downpatrick 18.09.20 - Fri

Down Royal 29.05.20 - Fri (e) Gowran Park 19.09.20 - Sat

Listowel 31.05.20 - Sun Navan 19.09.20 - Sat

Listowel 21.09.20 - Mon

June Roscommon 28.09.20 - Mon

Gowran Park 01.06.20 - Bk Hol

Curragh 03.06.20 - Wed (e) October

Wexford 03.06.20 - Wed Galway 06.10.20 - Tue

Leopardstown 04.06.20 - Thu (e) Downpatrick 09.10.20 - Fri

Navan 06.06.20 - Sat Limerick 12.10.20 - Sat

Punchestown 06.06.20 - Sat Punchestown 14.10.20 - Wed

Roscommon 08.06.20 - Mon (e) Sligo 23.10.20 - Fri

Roscommon 09.06.20 - Tue (e) Clonmel 29.10.20 - Thu

Sligo 16.06.20 - Tue (e)

Wexford 17.06.20 - Wed (e) November

Ballinrobe 22.06.20 - Mon (e) Thurles 05.11.20 - Thu

Cork 15.11.20 - Sun

July Gowran Park 21.11.20 - Sat

Bellewstown 01.07.20 - Wed (e)

Bellewstown 02.07.20 - Thur (e) December

Bellewstown 03.07.20 - Fri (e) Fairyhouse 12.12.20 - Sat

Bellewstown 04.07.20 - Sat (e) Naas 14.12.20 - Mon

Naas 04.07.20 - Sat Limerick 29.12.20 - Tue

Fairyhouse 05.07.20 - Sun


